
TIME Shiva Love Buddha Moon Brahma Nirvana Ganesha OM Woods Tea Shanti Playground Kidsville Dance Hall

Self Guided 

Labyrinth Tours All 

Day

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM w/ Dragoonis Flame

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

11:15 PM

11:30 PM

Recovery Dharma offers a Buddhist approach to developing healthy practices related to alcohol, drugs, and other harmful behaviors.  

 A group will meet beside INFO/DEPOTat 11am and 7pm Fri-Sun for discussion and meditation.

Letting Go w/ Julie 

Arrington

Family Yoga and 

Movement  w/ Leia 

Jones

Acro Jam w/ Rob 

Lenfestey, Yoga 

Slackliners

Sacred Center 

Bellydance w/ Leia 

Jones

Sonic Universe Now & 

Onetone Sonic 

Alchemy

Psychedelic 

Breathwork w/ Monica 

& Kendall Yoga

Glow Yoga w/ 

Meredith Young

Intuitive Body 

Practice w/ Marni 

Sclaroff

The Voice of Self 

Love w/ Zen Within 

Academy

Tantra/Thai Massage 

Jam w/ Chitra Yoga 

Therapy

Yoga, Tantra & 

Embodied Astrology 

w/ Kilkenny Tremblay, 

Modern Mystic

Love the Skin You're 

Yin: A Self-

Compassion Yin 

Yoga Experience w/ 

Erin Sonn, 

eat.YOGA.drink.®

Yoga for the 

Grieving Heart w/ 

Rochelle Morris

Flow State Activation 

w/ Kevin May, 

Sacred StoryWeavers

The Get Right Band

Justin Trawick

Certainly So

Medicine Sound

Ustad Shafaat Khan

Tambén

SATURDAY YOGA & WORKSHOPS

*The only constant in life is change; a philosophy that potentially applies to the schedule below. 

Healing Art Yoga w/ 

Jessica Watson, 

Functional Bliss 

*Registration required 

for art supplies

The Inner Smile 

Meditation, w/ Gina 

Hart-Smith

An introduction into 

the back bends of 

second series in 

Ashtanga Yoga w/ 

Jeff Tiebout

TransZendance 2 

Samadhi w/ Daina 

Cockrell

Nada Yoga Sound 

Meditation with Sarah 

and Jagadisha

Yoga and Sound 

Healing w/ Dante 

Baker, I Accept

Wake Yo Azz Up! 

Part 4 w/ J Miles, 

Maha Vira Yoga  & 

Druminyasa

Handstands for all! 

w/ Kaelyn Rogers

Trauma-Sensitive 

Yoga: Taking Back 

Your Power w/ 

Megan Lizzie Dillon, 

Awakened Hearts 

Yoga

Shakti Jam w/ 

Marybeth Grinnan, 

SoulShine Studios

Poetry of Yoga w/  

Tara Eschenroeder, 

Great Abiding Yoga 

and NarayaniGoddess Dance w/ 

Katie Wells

Hot Haus Yoga w/ 

Devin Dausin, In 

Balance Yoga Studio

Sacred Sister Circle - 

theme: "Sister Wound 

Alchemy" w/ Leah 

Pegram

Passage Meditation 

w/ Joe Klein, Be Well 

Now

Chair with a Twist w/ 

Pat Sorrell

EcoJourney, w/ Johnny 

Stowe

Summer of Joy w/ 

Kathy Rivera, Tiny 

Warrior Wellness

Planets + Chakras: 

Yogastrology w/ Jen 

Waine, Yoga, 

Astrology & Wellness

Pranayama & Vinyasa 

w/ Jesse Cassady, The 

Grateful Yoga

Prenatal Yoga w/ 

Victoria McCargar

Meditation for Stress 

Reduction w/ Sheetal 

Ajmani, Radiant 

Living Institute

Chanting is 

Pranayama, w/ Dr. 

Sundar 

Balasubramanian, 

PranaScience Institute

Yoga 4 Social 

Justice Part 1 & 2 w/ 

Dr. Mica DeckardYoga Hike w/ Ryley 

Harris and Tara 

Eschenroeder, Great 

Abiding Yoga

Mindfulness 101 w/ 

Jamie Reygle, InStill 

Mindfulness

Spacious Awareness 

Practice w/ Jamie 

Reygle, InStill 

Mindfulness

Drum Circle w/ Kasey "Cave Man" Jones every night at the Mountaintop Fire Circle.

Fun for the whole 

family! Juggling Geoff 

Impromptu Kid Parade

Rad Hatter Hat's and 

Crafts 10AM-2PM

Silk Veil Fans 

Workshop w/ Fluidity 

Rad Hatter Hat's and 

Crafts 10 AM-2 PM 

Ecstatic Dance w/ 

Kim Henry 

Embodied Energetics 

w/ Chloe and Neil 

Craver, Lotus Yoga 

Academy

Vibrant Flow w/ 

Shonda Austin, Vibrant 

Thang

Weaving Sutra I:2 

Into Flow w/ Jason 

Clemons

Future of 

Psychedelics in 

Virginia Discussion, w/ 

Will Nelson, 

Decriminalize Nature 

Virginia 

The Business of 

Healing Arts, & Where 

to Start w/ Linda 

Osorio, House of 

Yoga Academy 

Panel Discussion w/ J 

Miles, OwlRare, and 

Friends

Energy Medicine w/ 

Nicole LaFone, In 

Balance Yoga

Chakra Balancing 

Flow w/ Courtney 

Gendron

Theraflow w/ Heather 

Chumley

The Death Class 

Poetry Reading with 

Katherine Chantal & 

Colleen Redman

Rewilding ourselves 

through Plant 

Medicine w/ Lindsey 

Feldpausch, Plant 

Matters

Making Plant 

Medicine- Sacred 

Herbal Traditions and  

Basics w/ Maya & Ed 

Kopal, ITAL-Acres

Morning Buzz w/ J 

Miles, Maha Vira 

Yoga

Power's Partner Class 

w/ Sera Weaver and 

Gabriel Grant, SB 

Yoga
The Language of 

Emotions w/ Jon 

Handleman, 

Conscious Coaching


