		& WORKSHOPS *The only co	onstant in life is change;	a philosophy that poter	ntially applies to the sch	edule below.			
TIME	Shiva Love	Buddha Moon	Brahma Nirvanc	Ganesha	OM Woods	Tea Shanti	Playground	Kidsville	Dance Hall
					Self Guided Labyrinth Tours All Day				
7:00 AM	The Inner Smile Meditation, w/ Gina Hart-Smith	Passage Meditation w/ Joe Klein, Be Well Now	Nada Yoga Sound Meditation with Sarah and Jagadisha	Meditation for Stress Reduction w/ Sheetal Ajmani, Radiant Living Institute	EcoJourney, w/ Johnny				
7:15 AM 7:30 AM						Spacious Awareness			
7:45 AM					Siome	Practice w/ Jamie Reygle, InStill			
8:00 AM		Maria B. 71		Trauma-Sensitive		Mindfulness		Rad Hatter Hat's and	
8:15 AM 8:30 AM	An introduction into	Morning Buzz w/ J Miles, Maha Vira Yoga	Chanting is Pranayama, w/ Dr. Sundar	Yoga: Taking Back Your Power w/ Megan Lizzie Dillon, Awakened Hearts				Crafts 10AM-2PM	
8:45 AM					Planets + Chakras: Yogastrology w/ Jen				
9:00 AM	the back bends of second series in		Balasubramanian,	Yoga	Waine, Yoga, Astrology & Wellness	Mindfulness 101 ш/ Jamie Reygle, InStill			
9:15 AM 9:30 AM	Ashtanga Yoga w/ Jeff Tiebout		PranaScience Institute			Mindfulness		Prenatal Yoga w/ Victoria McCargar	
9:45 AM		Wake Yo Azz Up!		TransZendance 2				ļ	
0:00 AM 0:15 AM		Part 4 w/ J Miles, Maha Vira Yoga &	Pranayama & Vinyasa	Samadhi w/ Daina Cockrell		4	Silk Veil Fans	Rad Hatter Hat's and Crafts 10 AM-2 PM	
10:13 AM		Druminyasa	ш/ Jesse Cassady, The Grateful Yoga			Yoga 4 Social Justice Part 1 & 2 w/	Workshop w/ Fluidity	Family Yoga and	
10:45 AM	Healing Art Yoga w/ Jessica Watson.				Yoga Hike w/ Ryley	Dr. Mica Deckard		Movement w/ Leia	Chair with a Twist u Pat Sorrell
1:00 AM	Functional Bliss				Harris and Tara Eschenroeder, Great			301162	
1:30 AM	*Registration required for art supplies			Yoga and Sound	Abiding Yoga				
1:45 AM		Handstands for all! w/ Kaelyn Rogers	Power's Partner Class w/ Sera Weaver and Gabriel Grant, SB Yaga	ss Healing w/ Dante					- Medicine Sound
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Shakti Jam w/ Marybeth Grinnan, SoulShine Studios	ar noenn nogers				The Language of Emotions w/ Jon Handleman, Conscious Coaching			
12:30 PM					Making Plant Medicine-Sacred				
12:45 PM 1:00 PM					Herbal Traditions and Basics w/ Maya & Ed			Letting Go w/ Julie	
1:15 PM			Poetry of Yoga w/ Tara Eschenroeder.	Summer of Joy w/	Kopal, ITAL-Acres			Arrington	
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		Goddess Dance w/ Katie Wells	Great Abiding Yoga and Narayani	Kathy Rivera, Tiny Warrior Wellness		The Death Class Poetry Reading with Katherine Chantal & Colleen Redman			- Ustad Shafaat Kha
2:00 PM	Embodied Energetics w/ Chloe and Neil Craver, Lotus Yoga Academy								
2:15 PM				Weaving Sutra I:2 Into Flow w/ Jason Clemons				Impromptu Kid Parade	
2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Hot Haus Yoga w/ Devin Dausin, In Balance Yoga Studio						
3:00 PM		Energy Medicine w/ Nicole LaFone, In Balance Yoga			Sacred Sister Circle - theme: 'Sister Wound Alchemy' w/ Leah Pegram				
3:15 PM	Flow State Activation w/ Kevin May, Sacred StoryWeavers					Panel Discussion w/ J Miles, OwlRare, and			Tambén
3:30 PM 3:45 PM					-				
4:00 PM									
4:15 PM 4:30 PM				Theraflow w/ Heather		Friends			
4:45 PM		†	Tantra/Thai Massage Jam w/ Chitra Yoga	Chumley	Rewilding ourselves				
5:00 PM	Chakra Balancing Flow w/ Courtney	Intuitive Body Practice w/ Marni	Therapy		through Plant Medicine w/ Lindsey				
5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Gendron	Sclaroff		Love the Skin You're Yin: A Self-	Feldpausch, Plant Matters	The Business of Healing Arts, & Where		+	-
5:45 PM						to Start w/ Linda Osorio, House of			Justin Trawick
6:00 PM 6:15 PM	Ecstatic Dance w/			Compassion Yin Yoga Experience w/		Yoga Academy		-	
6:30 PM	Kim Henry	The Voice of Self Love w/ Zen Within Academy	Vibrant Flow w/ Shonda Austin, Vibrant Thang	Erin Sonn, eat.YOGA.drink.®				1	
6:45 PM						Future of Psychedelics in		Fun for the whole family! Juggling Geoff	
7:00 PM 7:15 PM						Virginia Discussion, w/ Will Nelson,		ISiyi Joggiing Geoil	
7:30 PM	Yoga for the Grieving Heart w/					Decriminalize Nature Virginia		1	
7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Grieving Heart w/ Rochelle Morris		Psychedelic Breathwork w/ Monica	Yoga, Tantra & Embodied Astrology		-		-	-
8:15 PM			& Kendall Yoga	w/ Kilkenny Tremblay, Modern Mystic			Acro Jam ш/ Rob Lenfestey, Yoga		Certainly So
8:30 PM 8:45 PM	Class Vacas '	Sonic Universe Now &		Modern Mystic			Slackliners		4
9:00 PM	Glow Yoga w/ Meredith Young	Onetone Sonic Alchemy							ш/ Dragoonis Flam
9:15 PM				-					
9:30 PM 9:45 PM						+		1	
10:00 PM									
10:15 PM 10:30 PM		Sacred Center							
10:30 PM		Bellydance w/ Leia Jones				1			1
11:00 PM									The Get Right Bank
11:15 PM 11:30 PM									
			Drum Circle w/ Kasey "Co						